
 CORINNA TOWNSHIP MEETING 

AGENDA 

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 

7:00 p.m. Regular Town Board Meeting 

 

Meeting is Open to the Public  

 

            Unapproved  

Chairman:  Chuck Carlson 

Vice-Chairman: John Dearing  

Supervisor: Larry Smith     

 

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance; 

  

Approve or Amend Agenda, Town Board Meeting, April 19, 2022; 

Copies of the previous Meeting Minutes and this meeting’s Agenda are available for those 

attending this meeting. 

Approve or Amend Minutes, Town Board Meeting, April 5, 2022; 

 

Maintenance Outlook Report and Calendar:  

 

Requests to be on the Agenda: 

 

1. Bernie Miller and Bernie Leapaldt Regarding Placing Septic in R-of-W: 

2. Wright County Commissioner Christine Husom: 

3.  Kipp Cafferty Regarding Tree Trimming at 7182 107th ST NW: 

 

Other Business: 

1.   Planning and Zoning Administrator’s Report:  

2.   Orderly Annexation Draft: 

3.   DNR Notice Regarding Waters Permit: 

4.   Final Wright County Tax Rates 2022: 

5.   Annandale Youth First Thank You Letter: 

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.  

11.  

Any Other Business That May Come Before the Board:  

 Payment of Claims: 

Information on File: 

 

Office of the State Auditor: E-Update 4/1/2022 and 4/8/2022. 


